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RSE Industry Contact
National Labour Governance Group
	Name
	Representing
	Email

	Ian Palmer
	Chair
	ianpal@ts.co.nz 

	Colin Bond
	Employer
	Colin.bond@nzkgi.org.nz

	Rachael Trimble 
	Employer
	Rachael.trimble@dms4kiwi.co.nz

	Leisha Parr
	Employer
	leisha@cornerstonesystems.co.nz 

	Gary Jones
	Employer
	Gary.Jones@mrapple.com 

	Emma Clarke
	Employer
	emma@woodhavengardens.co.nz 

	Aaron Jay
	Employer
	aaron@monarchplatform.com 

	Sarah Hinton
	Employer
	sarah@hinton.co.nz 

	Faamata Laumalili
	Immigration New Zealand 
Ministry of Business Innovation Employment
	Mata.Laumalili2@mbie.govt.nz 

	Kevin Finnegan
	Immigration New Zealand
Ministry of Business Innovation Employment
	Kevin.Finnegan@mbie.govt.nz 


	Emma Sherwood
	Ministry of Foreign Affairs and Trade
	Emma.Sherwood@mfat.govt.nz

	Aaron Orr
	Ministry of Social Development
	Aaron.Orr001@msd.govt.nz 



Regional Labour Governance Group
	Name
	Region
	Email

	Brad Davies
	Northland
	dhs.ltd@xtra.co.nz

	Melanie Chandler-Winters
	
	Northlandhortwork@xtra.co.nz 

	Sheryl Lewis
	Upper Auckland
(Central/Wellsford/Kaiwaka/Mangawhai)
	sheryl@spl.nz

	Deborah Camons
	Auckland
(South Head South/Pukekohe/Waiuku)
	deborah@nzg.co.nz


	Colin Bond
	Bay of Plenty
	Colin.bond@nzg.co.nz

	Erin Simpson
	Hawkes Bay
	erin@tekoha.co.nz

	Leisha Parr
	Gisborne
	leisha@cornerstonesystems.co.nz

	Catherine Lewis
	Central North Island
(Wairarapa/Horowhenua/Whanganui/Manawatu)
	Catherine Lewis catherine@lewisfarms.co.nz 

	Tahu Huntley
	Marlborough
	tahu@hortus.co.nz

	Mark Thomas
	Nelson-Tasman
	mark@thomasbros.co.nz

	Sue Van Den Heuvel
Michelle Kelly
	Canterbury
	s.vandenheuvel@spsnz.co.nz
michelle@lbsi.co.nz 

	Kris Robb
	Central Otago
	kris@clydeorchards.co.nz 



Industry Operations Group
	Name
	Industry Group
	Email

	Natalie Bond
	New Zealand Apples and Pears Inc.
	nat@applesandpears.nz

	Vanessa Malloy
	New Zealand Kiwifruit Growers Ltd.
	Vanessa.malloy@nzkgi.org.nz

	Nicola Crennan
	New Zealand Winegrowers
	nicola@nzwine.com

	Kerri Ahomiro
	New Zealand Ethical Employers
	kerri@nzee.nz

	Helen Uiese
	Horticulture New Zealand
	Helen.uiese@hortnz.co.nz 
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